South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 16, 2024, 10:28:12 pm

Session 120 - (2013-2014)

S*0900 (Rat #0176, Act #0323 of 2014) Joint Resolution, By Allen
Summary: Study Committee on Expungement of Criminal Offenses

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO CREATE THE "STUDY COMMITTEE ON EXPUNGEMENT OF CRIMINAL OFFENSES" TO
REVIEW THE CRIMINAL LAWS OF THE STATE AND DETERMINE CRIMINAL OFFENSES APPROPRIATE FOR
EXPUNGEMENT, TO PROVIDE FOR THE MEMBERSHIP AND STAFFING OF THE STUDY COMMITTEE, AND TO
PROVIDE FOR THE STUDY COMMITTEE'S TERMINATION. - ratified title

12/17/13
12/17/13
01/14/14
01/14/14
02/11/14
03/26/14
03/27/14
04/01/14
04/01/14
04/02/14
04/02/14
04/02/14
04/02/14
04/03/14
04/10/14
05/06/14
05/08/14
05/08/14
05/13/14
05/15/14
05/16/14
05/27/14
09/08/14

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Senate
Senate

Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Judiciary

Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 66)
Referred to Committee on Judiciary (Senate Journal-page 66)
Referred to Subcommittee: Hutto (ch), Corbin, Young
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary (Senate Journal-page 30)
Scrivener's error corrected

Committee Amendment Amended and Adopted (Senate Journal-page 14)
Roll call Ayes-37 Nays-0 (Senate Journal-page 14)

Scrivener's error corrected

Read third time and sent to House (Senate Journal-page 16)
Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 110)
Referred to Committee on Judiciary (House Journal-page 110)
Recalled from Committee on Judiciary (House Journal-page 42)
Debate adjourned until Tues., 5-6-14

Debate adjourned until Wed., 5-7-14 (House Journal-page 27)
Read second time (House Journal-page 131)

Roll call Yeas-98 Nays-1 (House Journal-page 131)

Read third time and enrolled (House Journal-page 7)

Ratified R 176

Sighed By Governor

Effective date 05/16/14

Act No. 323

Page 1 of 1



