## South Carolina Legislature

May 16, 2024, 10:28:12 pm

## Session 120 - (2013-2014)

## S\*0900 (Rat #0176, Act #0323 of 2014) Joint Resolution, By Allen

Summary: Study Committee on Expungement of Criminal Offenses

Cuminary. Olday Committee on Expangement of Chiminal Chendeed			
	A JOINT RESOLUTION TO CREATE THE "STUDY COMMITTEE ON EXPUNGEMENT OF CRIMINAL OFFENSES" TO		
	REVIEW TI	HE CRIMI	NAL LAWS OF THE STATE AND DETERMINE CRIMINAL OFFENSES APPROPRIATE FOR
	EXPUNGE	MENT, TC	PROVIDE FOR THE MEMBERSHIP AND STAFFING OF THE STUDY COMMITTEE, AND TO
PROVIDE FOR THE STUDY COMMITTEE'S TERMINATION ratified title			
	12/17/13	Senate	Prefiled
	12/17/13	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary
	01/14/14	Senate	Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 66)
	01/14/14	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary (Senate Journal-page 66)
	02/11/14	Senate	Referred to Subcommittee: Hutto (ch), Corbin, Young
	03/26/14	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary (Senate Journal-page 30)
	03/27/14		Scrivener's error corrected
	04/01/14	Senate	Committee Amendment Amended and Adopted (Senate Journal-page 14)
	04/01/14	Senate	Roll call Ayes-37 Nays-0 (Senate Journal-page 14)
	04/02/14		Scrivener's error corrected
	04/02/14	Senate	Read third time and sent to House (Senate Journal-page 16)
	04/02/14	House	Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 110)
	04/02/14	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary (House Journal-page 110)
	04/03/14	House	Recalled from Committee on Judiciary (House Journal-page 42)
	04/10/14	House	Debate adjourned until Tues., 5-6-14
	05/06/14	House	Debate adjourned until Wed., 5-7-14 (House Journal-page 27)
	05/08/14	House	Read second time (House Journal-page 131)
	05/08/14	House	Roll call Yeas-98 Nays-1 (House Journal-page 131)
	05/13/14	House	Read third time and enrolled (House Journal-page 7)
	05/15/14		Ratified R 176
	05/16/14		Signed By Governor
	05/27/14		Effective date 05/16/14
	09/08/14		Act No. 323